2024 Adirondack Sprint Championship
December 14 — 15, 2024 Sheffield Olympic Oval Lake Placid N.Y.
Officials List
Chief Referee: Cynthia Carey
Assistant Referee: Mike Miller
Starter: Mike Miller
Electric Timing and Scoring: Tom Miller
Lap Counters: Dani Gaboreau/Kristen Scanio

Back up Timing: Judy Gehring

Saturday Weather
Temp: 4* - 11*
Winds: Light

Sunday Weather
Temp: 2* - 16*
Winds: Light

lce Conditions
Thickness: 1.55”
Temp Out: 11*

Temp In: 13*



Skaters List
Name
WINTER Samuel
MARRA Jace
HARVEY Jordan
VERNI Maya
LOGAN Noah
ANDREWS Raymond
LOGAN Ethan
RANTA Ollie
SCANIO Will
ANDREWS Thomas
MOULTON Elias
GABORIAU Henri
WEINSTEIN Levi
HUNT Addington
WEINSTEIN Sophie
RITCHIE Yukie
O'NEILL Charlotte
EINSLA Russel
WEINSTEIN Grace
TRACEY Natalee
BESSO Caitlin
VOCE Maria
WEINSTEIN Dan
WINTER Jonathan
WOBESER Keith
VAN FLEET Tim
POLLOCK Rod
DOWNEY Jeffrey
OVERVELDE Stephen
JANUSAUSKAS Vytas
GEHRING Julie
CUSHMAN Sara
ZAYATZ Necole
CROLL Lisa
CHU Sidney

PRUD'HOMME Alexandre

ROUBBO Barento
OVERVELDE Tess
ALSDORF Olivia
KIMBER Ana
WISMER Sarah

DOB

Jan 8, 2016
June 26, 2016

Jul 3, 2016
Mar 23, 2016
Sep 27,2011
Nov 21, 2011
Dec 27,2013

March 15, 2013
March 18, 2014

Jun 16, 2014
April 16, 2015
Sep 1, 2013
May 31, 2014
Jun 3, 2012
Dec 21, 2011
Jul 28, 2011
Sep 8, 2014
Jan 6, 2010
Feb 25, 2009
Jan 4, 2010
Nov 28, 2009
Jun 10, 2007
Feb 4, 1981
Feb 29, 1984
Apr 23, 1969
Jul 13, 1985

January 12, 1959

Jan 25, 1970
Mar 25, 1971
Nov 16, 1955
Dec 3, 1991

February 15, 1975

Sep 23, 1976
Sep 11, 1975
July 22, 1999
Apr 15, 1995
May 4, 1997
Oct 21, 2004

November 26, 1995
December 28, 2001
October 26, 1996



Overall Results

Rank Name DOB Age Class July1,2024 100mT 100mP 200mT 200MP 100mT 100mP 200mT 200MP TOTAL PTS
1 WINTER Samuel Jan 8, 2016 116 JFM Male 00:15.310 76.55 00:29.340 73.35 00:15.590 77.95 00:29.400 73.50 301.35
2 MARRA Jace June 26, 2016 116 JFM Male 00:15.610 78.05 00:42.400 106.00 00:16.560 82.80 00:37.120 92.80 359.65
3  HARVEY Jordan Jul 3, 2016 116 JFM Male 00:16.560 82.80 00:36.660 91.65 00:23.060 115.30 00:34.620 86.55 376.30
1 VERNI Maya Mar 23, 2016 116 JFW Female 00:22.790 113.95 00:49.050 122.62 00:23.490 117.45 00:44.910 112.27  466.29

Rank Name DOB Age Class  Gender 500mT 500mP 600mT 600MP 500mT 500mP 600mT 600MP TOTALPTS
1 LOGAN Noah Sep 27,2011 111 JEDM Male 00:47.36 47.36 00:57.03 47.36 00:44.38 44.38 00:55.13 47.36 186.46
2 ANDREWS Raymond Nov 21, 2011 111 JEDM Male 00:52.63 52.63 01:05.28 52.63 00:52.19 52.19 01:06.01 52.63 210.08
3 LOGAN Ethan Dec 27,2013 113 JEDM Male 00:56.12 56.12 01:09.38 56.12 00:55.91 55.91 01:08.99 56.12 224.27
4 RANTA Ollie 15-Mar-13 113 JEDM Male 01:02.61 62.61 01:15.38 62.61 01:00.27 60.27 01:17.99 62.61 248.10
5 SCANIO Will 18-Mar-14 114 JEDM Male 01:13.49 73.49 01:29.85 73.49 01:13.80 73.8 01:27.56 73.49 294.27
6 ANDREWS Thomas Jun 16, 2014 114 JEDM Male 01:14.01 74.01 01:29.23 74.01 01:12.44 72.44 01:27.42 74.01 294.47
7 MOULTON Elias 4/16/2015 115 JEDM Male 01:14.67 74.67 01:39.63 74.67 01:18.15 78.15 01:35.33 74.67 302.16
8 GABORIAU Henri Sep 11,2013 113 JEDM Male 01:21.62 81.62 01:46.32 81.62 01:19.03 79.03 01:40.91 81.62 323.89
9 WEINSTEIN Levi May 31, 2014 114 JEDM Male 01:24.48 84.48 01:42.84 84.48 01:17.65 77.65 01:38.53 84.48 331.09

Rank Name DOB Age Class Gender 500mT 500mP 600mT 600MP 500mT 500mP 600mT 600MP TOTALPTS
1 HUNT Addington Jun 3, 2012 112 JEDW Female 00:52.02 52.02 01:04.60 52.02 00:51.25 51.25 01:04.09 52.02 207.31
2 WEINSTEIN Sophie Dec 21, 2011 111 JEDW Female 00:58.95 58.95 01:14.20 58.95 00:59.51 59.51 01:15.39 58.95 236.36
3 RITCHIE Yukie Jul 28, 2011 111 JEDW Female 01:03.25 63.25 01:17.22 63.25 01:01.75 61.75 01:13.99 63.25 251.50
4  O'NEILL Charlotte Sep 8,2014 114 JEDW Female 01:01.25 61.25 01:34.05 61.25 01:20.10 80.1 01:39.42 61.25 263.85

Rank Name DOB Age Class Gender 500mT 500mP 1000mT 1000M P 500mT 500mP 1000m T 1000M P TOTAL PTS
1 EINSLA Russel Jan 6, 2010 110 JM Male 00:52.31 52.31 01:52.53 56.26 00:51.04 51.04 01:51.23 55.61 215.22
2 WEINSTEIN Grace Feb 25, 2009 109 JW Female  00:53.18 53.18 01:58.71 59.35 00:52.90 52.9 01:56.56 58.28 223.71
3 TRACEY Natalee Jan 4, 2010 110 JW Female  00:58.26 58.26 02:01.07 60.53 00:57.36 57.36 02:17.14 68.57 244.72
4 BESSO Caitlin Nov 28, 2009 109 JW Female  00:55.10 55.1 02:08.97 64.48 01:00.92 60.92 02:11.15 65.57 246.07
5 VOCE Maria Jun 10, 2007 107 JW Female 01:23.88 83.88 03:14.18 97.09 01:23.33 83.33 03:14.44 97.22 361.52

Rank Name DOB Age Class Gender 500mT 500mP 1000mT 1000M P 500mT 500m P 1000m T 1000M P TOTAL PTS
1 WEINSTEIN Dan Feb 4,1981 81 MM Male 00:43.81 43.81 01:30.86 45.43 00:44.34 44.34 01:31.78 45.89 179.47
2 WINTER Jonathan Feb 29, 1984 84 MM Male 00:47.67 47.67 01:36.58 48.29 00:47.51 47.51 01:40.54 50.27 193.74
3  WOBESER Keith Apr 23, 1969 69 MM Male 00:48.95 48.95 01:36.97 48.48 00:48.78 48.78 01:38.05 49.02 195.23
4 VAN FLEET Tim Jul 13,1985 85 MM Male 00:51.05 51.05 01:41.21 50.60 00:48.86 48.86 01:38.71 49.35 199.86
5 POLLOCK Rod 12-Jan-59 59 MM Male 00:54.01 54.01 01:51.16 55.58 00:52.29 52.29 01:49.17 54.58 216.46
6 DOWNEY Jeffrey Jan 25, 1970 70 MM Male 00:52.03 52.03 01:56.47 58.23 00:52.32 52.32 01:56.22 58.11 220.69
7 OVERVELDE Stephen Mar 25, 1971 71 MM Male 01:04.21 64.21 02:13.10 66.55 01:05.09 65.09 02:14.61 67.30 263.15
8 JANUSAUSKAS Vytas Nov 16, 1955 55 MM Male 01:06.71 66.71 02:20.31 70.15 01:10.03 70.03 02:20.34 70.17 277.06

Rank Name DOB Age Class  Gender 500mT 500mP 1000mT 1000M P 500mT 500m P 1000m T 1000M P TOTAL PTS
1 GEHRING Julie Dec 3, 1991 91 MW Female 00:50.99 50.99 01:44.22 52.11 00:51.46 51.46 01:45.43 52.71 207.27
2 CUSHMAN Sara February 15,1975 75 MW Female 00:51.67 51.67 01:55.60 57.80 00:55.14 55.14 01:53.71 56.85 221.46



3 ZAYATZ Necole Sep 23, 1976 76 MW  Female 00:56.26 56.26 01:58.45 59.22 00:56.05 56.05 02:02.44 61.22 232.75

4  CROLL Lisa Sep 11, 1975 75 MW Female 01:06.82 66.82 02:17.08 68.54 01:10.80 70.8 02:21.91 70.95 277.11
Rank Name DOB Age Class  Gender 500mT 500mP 1000m T 1000M P 500m T 500m P 1000m T 1000M P TOTAL PTS
1 CHU Sidney July 22, 1999 99 OM Male 00:41.62 41.62 01:27.78 43.89 00:41.85 41.85 01:26.70 43.35 170.71
2 PRUD'HOMME Alexandre Apr 15, 1995 95 OM Male 00:42.39 42.39 01:29.51 44.75 00:42.46 42.46 01:27.79 43.89 173.49
3 ROUBBO Barento 4-May-97 97 OM Male 00:56.54 56.54 01:47.25 53.62 00:48.71 48.71 01:42.50 51.25 210.12
Rank Name DOB Age Class  Gender 500mT 500mP 1000m T 1000M P 500m T 500m P 1000m T 1000M P TOTAL PTS
1 OVERVELDE Tess Oct 21, 2004 104 OW Female 00:50.00 50 01:39.10 49.55 00:50.38 50.38 01:47.79 53.89 203.82
2 ALSDOREF Olivia November 26,1995 95 OW Female  00:52.62 52.62 01:53.37 56.68 00:52.88 52.88 01:51.59 55.79 217.97
3 KIMBER Ana December 28,2001 101 OW Female 00:58.45 58.45 01:51.22 55.61 00:52.28 52.28 01:47.18 53.59 219.93
4  WISMER Sarah October 26,1996 96 OW Female 01:02.53 62.53 02:04.02 62.01 01:01.17 61.17 02:01.86 60.93 246.64

Name DOB Age Class Gender
CHU Jessica Aug 24, 1990 90 MW  Female 00:53.07 53.07 01:52.83 56.41 dq dg 01:51.19 55.59 dq
FURMINGER Jonathan Aug 26, 1963 63 MM Male 00:50.79 50.79 01:43.38 51.69 dg dg 01:44.87 52.43 dqg

DOWNEY Ella Apr 30, 2011 111 W Female  00:55.07 55.07 01:54.32 57.16 00:52.90 52.9 dns dns dq



Event LANE ID NAME

1

2

0]
I
0]

WINTER Samuel
HARVEY Jordan
VERNI Maya
MARRA Jace

100M T 100M PTS
0:00:15.310 76.55
0:00:16.560 82.80
0:00:22.790 113.95
0:00:15.610 78.05



EVENT LANE ID NAME 100M 400M 500M 500M PTS

I O'NEILL Charlotte 0:00:13.140 00:48.110 01:01.250 61.25
3 0] KIMBER Ana 0:00:12.260 00:46.190 00:58.450 58.45
4 I CUSHMAN Sara 00:13.900 00:37.770 0:00:51.670 51.67
0] WISMER Sarah 0:00:14.210 00:48.320 0:01:02.530 62.53
I TRACEY Natalee 00:15.410 00:42.850 00:58.260 58.26
> 0] VAN FLEET Tim 00:13.960 00:37.090 00:51.050 51.05
I ROUBBO Barento 00:15.010 00:41.530 0:00:56.540 56.54
° 0] MOULTON Elias 0:00:17.240 00:57.430 0:01:14.670 74.67
7 I RANTA Ollie 00:13.910 00:48.700 01:02.610 62.61
0] EINSLA Russel 0:00:13.720 00:38.590 0:00:52.310 52.31
I SCANIO Will 0:00:16.800 00:56.690 0:01:13.490 73.49
8 0] VOCE Maria 0:00:18.310 01:05.570 0:01:23.880 83.88
I WEINSTEIN Levi 0:00:17.360 01:07.120 0:01:24.480 84.48
2 0] ANDREWS Thomas 0:00:16.080 00:57.930 01:14.010 74.01
10 I CROLL Lisa 0:00:16.620 00:50.200 0:01:06.820 66.82
0] GABORIAU Henri 0:00:17.060 01:04.560 0:01:21.620 81.62
11 I OVERVELDE Stephen 0:00:15.270 00:48.940 0:01:04.210 64.21
0] JANUSAUSKAS Vytas 0:00:17.340 00:49.370 0:01:06.710 66.71
12 I WEINSTEIN Sophie 0:00:13.990 00:44.960 0:00:58.950 58.95
0] RITCHIE Yukie 0:00:15.350 00:47.900 0:01:03.250 63.25
13 I ZAYATZ Necole 0:00:14.310 00:41.950 0:00:56.260 56.26
0] LOGAN Ethan 0:00:14.310 00:41.810 0:00:56.120 56.12
14 I POLLOCK Rod 0:00:13.790 00:40.220 00:54.010 54.01
0] DOWNEY Jeffrey 0:00:13.140 00:38.890 0:00:52.030 52.03
15 I ALSDOREF Olivia 0:00:13.700 00:38.920 0:00:52.620 52.62
0] BESSO Caitlin 0:00:13.700 00:41.400 0:00:55.100 55.10
16 I GEHRING Julie 0:00:13.850 00:37.140 0:00:50.990 50.99
0] CHU Jessica 0:00:14.000 00:39.070 0:00:53.070 53.07
17 I HUNT Addington 0:00:13.260 00:38.760 0:00:52.020 52.02
0] WEINSTEIN Grace 0:00:13.260 00:39.920 0:00:53.180 53.18
18 I ANDREWS Raymond 0:00:13.500 00:39.130 0:00:52.630 52.63
0] FURMINGER Jonathan 0:00:13.670 00:37.120 0:00:50.790 50.79
19 I WINTER Jonathan 0:00:12.760 00:34.910 0:00:47.670 47.67
0] DOWNEY Ella 0:00:13.860 00:41.210 0:00:55.070 55.07
20 I OVERVELDE Tess 0:00:13.430 00:36.570 0:00:50.000 50.00
0] WOBESER Keith 0:00:13.080 00:35.870 0:00:48.950 48.95
21 I LOGAN Noah 0:00:12.520 00:34.840 0:00:47.360 47.36
0] WEINSTEIN Dan 0:00:11.690 00:32.120 0:00:43.810 43.81
29 I PRUD'HOMME Alexandre 0:00:11.430 00:30.960 0:00:42.390 42.39
0] CHU Sidney 0:00:11.270 00:30.350 0:00:41.620 41.62



EVENT LANE ID NAME

1

o
I
o

WINTER Samuel
MARRA Jace
VERNI Maya
HARVEY Jordan

200M T 200M PTS
0:00:29.340 73.35
0:00:42.400  106.00
0:00:49.050  122.62
0:00:36.660 91.65



EVENT LANE ID NAME 200M 400M 600M 600M PTS
WEINSTEIN Sophie  0:00:26.590 00:47.610 0:01:14.200 74.20

I
3 0] 00:00.000 0.00
4 I LOGAN Ethan 0:00:25.990 00:43.390 0:01:09.380 69.38
0] GABORIAU Henri 0:00:35.710 01:10.610 0:01:46.320 106.32
I LOGAN Noah 0:00:21.740 00:35.290 0:00:57.030 57.03
> o) O'NEILL Charlotte 0:00:29.790 01:04.260 0:01:34.050 94.05
I ANDREWS Thomas  0:00:30.260 00:58.970 0:01:29.230 89.23
° 0] WEINSTEIN Levi 0:00:34.130 01:08.710 0:01:42.840 102.84
7 I HUNT Addington 0:00:23.970 00:40.630 0:01:04.600 64.60
o) SCANIO Will 0:00:31.870 00:57.980 0:01:29.850 89.85
I RANTA Ollie 0:00:26.300 00:49.080 0:01:15.380 75.38
8 0] MOULTON Elias 0:00:32.940 01:06.690 0:01:39.630 99.63
9 I ANDREWS Raymond 0:00:24.200 00:41.080 0:01:05.280 65.28
0] RITCHIE Yukie 0:00:26.800 00:50.420 0:01:17.220 77.22



Event LANE NAME

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

c-0o-0o-o—-—-o—-—-o—-—-0o—-0o0—-0o—-o0o—-o0o-—-0o0-—-—0-2o0

CROLL Lisa

DOWNEY Ella
KIMBER Ana
CUSHMAN Sara
WISMER Sarah
DOWNEY Jeffrey
TRACEY Natalee
VAN FLEET Tim
OVERVELDE Stephen
ROUBBO Barento
EINSLA Russel
JANUSAUSKAS Vytas
VOCE Maria

ZAYATZ Necole
POLLOCK Rod
ALSDORF Olivia
WEINSTEIN Grace
CHU Jessica

BESSO Caitlin
FURMINGER Jonathan
GEHRING Julie
OVERVELDE Tess
WINTER Jonathan
WOBESER Keith
WEINSTEIN Dan
CHU Sidney
PRUD'HOMMIE Alexandre

200M T
0:00:30.040

0:00:24.100
0:00:25.070
0:00:26.210
0:00:27.960
0:00:25.110
0:00:28.200
0:00:23.440
0:00:29.190
0:00:24.500
0:00:25.350
0:00:31.010
0:00:38.060
0:00:26.010
0:00:25.030
0:00:24.740
0:00:25.200
0:00:25.220
0:00:27.430
0:00:24.630
0:00:25.320
0:00:22.640
0:00:22.060
0:00:23.100
0:00:20.460
0:00:19.970
0:00:20.100

400M

600M T
00:51.53 0:01:21.570
00:00.00

00:42.51 0:01:06.610
00:41.70 0:01:06.770
00:43.80 0:01:10.010
00:46.86 0:01:14.820
00:44.70 0:01:09.810
00:44.88 0:01:13.080
00:37.50 0:01:00.940
00:50.41 0:01:19.600
00:40.64 0:01:05.140
00:41.36 0:01:06.710
00:52.16 0:01:23.170
01:12.23 0:01:50.290
00:43.12 0:01:09.130
00:41.14 0:01:06.170
00:41.49 0:01:06.230
00:44.66 0:01:09.860
00:41.76 0:01:06.980
00:48.78 0:01:16.210
00:38.73 0:01:03.360
00:38.36 0:01:03.680
00:36.03 0:00:58.670
00:35.14 0:00:57.200
00:36.22 0:00:59.320
00:33.05 0:00:53.510
00:32.53 0:00:52.500
00:33.43 0:00:53.530

400M

1000M T
00:55.51 0:02:17.080
00:00.00

00:47.71 0:01:54.320
00:44.45 0:01:51.220
00:45.59 0:01:55.600
00:49.20 0:02:04.020
00:46.66 0:01:56.470
00:47.99 0:02:01.070
00:40.27 0:01:41.210
00:53.50 0:02:13.100
00:42.11 0:01:47.250
00:45.82 0:01:52.530
00:57.14 0:02:20.310
01:23.89 0:03:14.180
00:49.32 0:01:58.450
00:44.99 0:01:51.160
00:47.14 0:01:53.370
00:48.85 0:01:58.710
00:45.85 0:01:52.830
00:52.76 0:02:08.970
00:40.02 0:01:43.380
00:40.54 0:01:44.220
00:40.43 0:01:39.100
00:39.38 0:01:36.580
00:37.65 0:01:36.970
00:37.35 0:01:30.860
00:35.28 0:01:27.780
00:35.98 0:01:29.510

1000M PTS
68.54
0.00
57.16
55.61
57.80
62.01
58.23
60.53
50.60
66.55
53.62
56.26
70.15
97.09
59.22
55.58
56.68
59.35
56.41
64.48
51.69
52.11
49.55
48.29
48.48
45.43
43.89
44.75



EVENT LANE NAME

1

2

o
I
o

MARRA Jace
WINTER Samuel
HARVEY Jordan
VERNI Maya

100M T

0:00:16.560
0:00:15.590
0:00:23.060
0:00:23.490

100M PTS

82.80
77.95
115.30
117.45



EVENT LANE NAME 200M T

1

2

o
I
o

MARRA Jace 0:00:37.120
VERNI Maya 0:00:44.910
HARVEY Jordan 0:00:34.620
WINTER Samuel 0:00:29.400

200M PTS

92.80
112.27
86.55
73.50



Event LANE NAME

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

c-0o-o-o-o- - o- o—-o—-o-o—-o-o-o—-—-o—-o—-o—-0o0-0-0o0

VOCE Maria
WEINSTEIN Levi
GABORIAU Henri
SCANIO Will
MOULTON Elias
CROLL Lisa
ANDREWS Thomas
OVERVELDE Stephen
JANUSAUSKAS Vytas
RANTA Ollie
RITCHIE Yukie
O'NEILL Charlotte
WISMER Sarah
WEINSTEIN Sophie
KIMBER Ana
TRACEY Natalee
LOGAN Ethan
ROUBBO Barento
BESSO Caitlin
ZAYATZ Necole
DOWNEY Ella
POLLOCK Rod
WEINSTEIN Grace
ANDREWS Raymond
CHU Jessica
ALSDORF Olivia
EINSLA Russel

HUNT Addington
DOWNEY Jeffrey
CUSHMAN Sara
VAN FLEET Tim
GEHRING Julie
FURMINGER Jonathan
OVERVELDE Tess
WOBESER Keith
WINTER Jonathan
WEINSTEIN Dan
LOGAN Noah

CHU Sidney
PRUD'HOMMIE Alexandre

100M 400M

0:00:14.000 #VALUE! dq

0:00:13.560 00:39.320 0:00:52.880
0:00:13.330 00:37.710 0:00:51.040
0:00:12.920 00:38.330 0:00:51.250
0:00:13.270 00:39.050 0:00:52.320
0:00:14.000 00:41.140 0:00:55.140
0:00:13.300 00:35.560 0:00:48.860
0:00:14.110 00:37.350 0:00:51.460

0:00:13.930 #VALUE! dq

0:00:13.170 00:37.210 0:00:50.380
0:00:12.870 00:35.910 0:00:48.780
0:00:12.740 00:34.770 0:00:47.510
0:00:11.980 00:32.360 0:00:44.340
0:00:12.450 00:31.930 0:00:44.380
0:00:11.350 00:30.500 0:00:41.850
0:00:11.420 00:31.040 0:00:42.460

500M
0:00:17.570 01:05.760 0:01:23.330
0:00:17.000 01:00.650 0:01:17.650
0:00:16.550 01:02.480 0:01:19.030
0:00:16.870 00:56.930 0:01:13.800
0:00:17.420 01:00.730 0:01:18.150
0:00:17.420 00:53.380 0:01:10.800
00:15.920 00:56.520 0:01:12.440
0:00:15.180 00:49.910 0:01:05.090
0:00:17.950 00:52.080 0:01:10.030
0:00:14.150 00:46.120 0:01:00.270
0:00:15.490 00:46.260 0:01:01.750
0:00:16.320 01:03.780 0:01:20.100
0:00:15.180 00:45.990 0:01:01.170
0:00:14.280 00:45.230 0:00:59.510
0:00:13.140 00:39.140 0:00:52.280
0:00:15.350 00:36.930 0:00:57.360
0:00:14.300 00:43.060 0:00:55.910
0:00:12.490 00:36.220 0:00:48.710
0:00:13.990 00:46.930 0:01:00.920
0:00:14.260 00:41.790 0:00:56.050
0:00:13.200 00:39.700 0:00:52.900
0:00:13.680 00:38.610 0:00:52.290
0:00:13.050 00:39.850 0:00:52.900
0:00:13.050 00:39.140 0:00:52.190

500M PTS

dq

dq

83.33
77.65
79.03
73.80
78.15
70.80
72.44
65.09
70.03
60.27
61.75
80.10
61.17
59.51
52.28
57.36
55.91
48.71
60.92
56.05
52.90
52.29
52.90
52.19

52.88
51.04
51.25
52.32
55.14
48.86
51.46

50.38
48.78
47.51
44.34
44.38
41.85
42.46



EVENT LANE NAME

c-o-o—-o—-o0o-—-—0-2o0

ANDREWS Thomas
GABORIAU Henri

RANTA Ollie

WEINSTEIN Levi
WEINSTEIN Sophie
MOULTON Elias

LOGAN Ethan

O'NEILL Charlotte

0

ANDREWS Raymond

SCANIO Will

HUNT Addington

RITCHIE Yukie
LOGAN Noah

200M

0:00:30.100
0:00:34.350
0:00:26.970
0:00:32.840
0:00:28.400
0:00:33.670
0:00:26.120
0:00:31.350
0:00:24.570
0:00:30.900
0:00:23.470
0:00:26.440
0:00:21.380

400M

00:00.000
00:57.320 01:27.420
01:06.560 0:01:40.910
00:51.020 0:01:17.990
01:05.690 0:01:38.530
00:46.990 0:01:15.390
01:01.660 0:01:35.330
00:42.870 0:01:08.990
01:08.070 0:01:39.420
00:41.440 0:01:06.010
00:56.660 0:01:27.560
00:40.620 0:01:04.090
00:47.550 0:01:13.990
00:33.750 0:00:55.130

600M

600M PTS
0.00
87.42
100.91
77.99
98.53
75.39
95.33
68.99
99.42
66.01
87.56
64.09
73.99
55.13



EVENT LANE NAME

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

c-0o-0o-o—-—-o—-—-o—-—-0o—-0o0—-0o—-o0o—-o0o-—-0o0-—-—0-2o0

JANUSAUSKAS Vytas
VOCE Maria

CROLL Lisa
OVERVELDE Stephen
ZAYATZ Necole
BESSO Caitlin
DOWNEY Jeffrey
WISMER Sarah
CUSHMAN Sara
TRACEY Natalee
DOWNEY Ella
WEINSTEIN Grace
ALSDORF Olivia
EINSLA Russel

CHU Jessica

KIMBER Ana
ROUBBO Barento
POLLOCK Rod
FURMINGER Jonathan
GEHRING Julie

VAN FLEET Tim
WINTER Jonathan
OVERVELDE Tess
WEINSTEIN Dan
WOBESER Keith

0

PRUD'HOMME Alexandre

CHU Sidney

200M T

0:00:31.880
0:00:38.590
0:00:32.130
0:00:28.860
0:00:27.010
0:00:26.970
0:00:25.170
0:00:27.050
0:00:25.900
0:00:26.240

0:00:24.760
0:00:25.420
0:00:24.250
0:00:25.010
0:00:23.690
0:00:23.110
0:00:24.330
0:00:24.790
0:00:24.380
0:00:23.450
0:00:22.670
0:00:24.110
0:00:20.580
0:00:23.230
0:00:19.970
0:00:19.790

400M

600M T
00:00.00
00:52.71
01:11.71
00:53.79
00:51.73
00:45.56
00:50.25
00:43.96
00:45.87
00:42.78
00:57.98
00:00.00
00:43.59
00:41.38
00:42.38
00:41.22
00:40.55
00:40.10
00:40.67
00:37.97
00:39.93
00:36.63
00:37.10
00:39.31

0:01:24.590
0:01:50.300
0:01:25.920
0:01:20.590
0:01:12.570
0:01:17.220
0:01:09.130
0:01:12.920
0:01:08.680
0:01:24.220

0:01:08.350
0:01:06.800
0:01:06.630
0:01:06.230
0:01:04.240
0:01:03.210
0:01:05.000
0:01:02.760
0:01:04.310
0:01:00.080
0:00:59.770
0:01:03.420
00:33.48 0:00:54.060
00:36.47 0:00:59.700
00:32.16 0:00:52.130
00:31.36 0:00:51.150

400M

1000M T
00:00.00

00:55.75 0:02:20.340
01:24.14 0:03:14.440
00:55.99 0:02:21.910
00:54.02 0:02:14.610
00:49.87 0:02:02.440
00:53.93 0:02:11.150
00:47.09 0:01:56.220
00:48.94 02:01.86
00:45.03 0:01:53.710
00:52.92 0:02:17.140
#VALUE! dns
00:48.21 0:01:56.560
00:44.79 0:01:51.590
00:44.60 0:01:51.230
00:44.96 0:01:51.190
00:42.94 0:01:47.180
00:39.29 0:01:42.500
00:44.17 0:01:49.170
00:42.11 0:01:44.870
00:41.12 0:01:45.430
00:38.63 0:01:38.710
00:40.77 0:01:40.540
00:44.37 0:01:47.790
00:37.72 0:01:31.780
00:38.35 0:01:38.050
00:35.66 0:01:27.790
00:35.55 0:01:26.700

1000M PTS

dns

0.00
70.17
97.22
70.95
67.30
61.22
65.57
58.11
60.93
56.85
68.57

58.28
55.79
55.61
55.59
53.59
51.25
54.58
52.43
52.71
49.35
50.27
53.89
45.89
49.02
43.89
43.35



